

FED AID NO STP-000S-424

SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION

WEST SIDE OF SR 2372 (PEARLE ST) BETWEEN SR 2556 (DR DONNIE JONES BLVD.) AND US 70

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC. SOUTHEAST CONTRACTING GROUP INC
GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		2000.00		7500.00		3500.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		5800.00		10000.00		6500.00
0003	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	48 LF	28.00	1344.00	41.00	1968.00	45.00	2160.00
0004	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	8 LF	6.00	48.00	15.00	120.00	100.00	800.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	35.00	875.00	50.00	1250.00	45.00	1125.00
0006	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	12 TON	275.00	3300.00	275.00	3300.00	450.00	5400.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4 TON	285.00	1140.00	275.00	1100.00	850.00	3400.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1 TON	300.00	300.00	750.00	750.00	950.00	950.00
0009	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1250.00	1250.00
0010	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE E	1 EA	375.00	375.00	550.00	550.00	1150.00	1150.00
0011	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	140 LF	20.00	2800.00	21.50	3010.00	27.00	3780.00
0012	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	790 SY	34.00	26860.00	34.00	26860.00	36.89	29143.10
0013	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	10 EA	980.00	9800.00	750.00	7500.00	895.00	8950.00
0014	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	54 SY	38.00	2052.00	54.00	2916.00	37.89	2046.06
0015	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) LUMP SUM TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		4500.00		4000.00		8500.00
0016	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	100 LF	8.00	800.00	18.00	1800.00	12.50	1250.00
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100 LF	2.50	250.00	9.50	950.00	5.00	500.00
0018	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	35 TON	55.00	1925.00	50.00	1750.00	60.00	2100.00
0019	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	6 TON	35.00	210.00	50.00	300.00	50.00	300.00
0020	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10 CY	45.00	450.00	25.00	250.00	45.00	450.00
0021	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	15 LF	20.00	300.00	25.00	375.00	6.00	90.00
0022	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	3.00	300.00	7.50	750.00	8.00	800.00
0023	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	80.00	160.00	75.00	150.00	160.00	320.00
0024	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	375.00	1875.00	250.00	1250.00	850.00	4250.00
0025	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) LUMP SUM EROSION CONTROL	Lump Sum		2000.00		1750.00		1750.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 70664.00 TOTAL 81349.00 TOTAL 90464.16

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 70664.00 SUB-TOTAL 81349.00 SUB-TOTAL 90464.16

FED AID NO STP-000S-424

SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION

WEST SIDE OF SR 2372 (PEARLE ST) BETWEEN SR 2556 (DR DONNIE JONES BLVD.) AND US 70

LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CAROLINA LANDSCAPES NC, LLC N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO
SNOW HILL, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		4600.00		10000.00		10000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		20000.00		40000.00		10000.00
0003	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	48 LF	52.00	2496.00	45.00	2160.00	100.00	4800.00
0004	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	8 LF	15.00	120.00	15.00	120.00	100.00	800.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	35.00	875.00	40.00	1000.00	50.00	1250.00
0006	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	12 TON	225.00	2700.00	150.00	1800.00	300.00	3600.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4 TON	225.00	900.00	100.00	400.00	500.00	2000.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1 TON	500.00	500.00	200.00	200.00	1000.00	1000.00
0009	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00	1400.00	1400.00	4000.00	4000.00
0010	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE E	1 EA	650.00	650.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00
0011	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	140 LF	35.00	4900.00	15.00	2100.00	50.00	7000.00
0012	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	790 SY	37.00	29230.00	35.00	27650.00	40.00	31600.00
0013	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	10 EA	800.00	8000.00	700.00	7000.00	1500.00	15000.00
0014	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	54 SY	75.00	4050.00	45.00	2430.00	100.00	5400.00
0015	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) LUMP SUM TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		5500.00		10000.00		15000.00
0016	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	100 LF	7.50	750.00	6.00	600.00	20.00	2000.00
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100 LF	3.00	300.00	4.00	400.00	20.00	2000.00
0018	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	35 TON	45.00	1575.00	40.00	1400.00	50.00	1750.00
0019	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	6 TON	45.00	270.00	40.00	240.00	100.00	600.00
0020	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10 CY	10.00	100.00	20.00	200.00	55.00	550.00
0021	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	15 LF	8.00	120.00	10.00	150.00	20.00	300.00
0022	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	8.00	800.00	10.00	1000.00	20.00	2000.00
0023	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	20.00	40.00	100.00	200.00	500.00	1000.00
0024	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	200.00	1000.00	100.00	500.00	500.00	2500.00
0025	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) LUMP SUM EROSION CONTROL	Lump Sum		7000.00		4000.00		2000.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL 97976.00		TOTAL 115750.00		TOTAL 126950.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL 97976.00		SUB-TOTAL 115750.00		SUB-TOTAL 126950.00

FED AID NO STP-000S-424

SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION

WEST SIDE OF SR 2372 (PEARLE ST) BETWEEN SR 2556 (DR DONNIE JONES BLVD.) AND US 70

BROWE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
SMITHFIELD, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		30000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		70000.00
0003	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	48 LF	200.00	9600.00
0004	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	8 LF	100.00	800.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	50.00	1250.00
0006	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	12 TON	300.00	3600.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4 TON	300.00	1200.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1 TON	1000.00	1000.00
0009	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	5000.00	5000.00
0010	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE E	1 EA	1000.00	1000.00
0011	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	140 LF	50.00	7000.00
0012	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	790 SY	50.00	39500.00
0013	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	10 EA	2000.00	20000.00
0014	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	54 SY	100.00	5400.00
0015	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) LUMP SUM TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		30000.00
0016	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	100 LF	50.00	5000.00
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100 LF	10.00	1000.00
0018	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	35 TON	200.00	7000.00
0019	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	6 TON	200.00	1200.00
0020	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10 CY	200.00	2000.00
0021	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	15 LF	10.00	150.00
0022	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	10.00	1000.00
0023	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	100.00	200.00
0024	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	800.00	4000.00
0025	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) LUMP SUM EROSION CONTROL	Lump Sum		10000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 256900.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 256900.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	1	70664.00
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	2	81349.00
SOUTHEAST CONTRACTING GROUP INC	3	90464.16
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	4	97976.00
CAROLINA LANDSCAPES NC, LLC	5	115750.00
N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO	6	126950.00
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	7	256900.00